
Number Plates:

All bikes must be equipped with a plainly visible, professional quality number plate.  The plate must be fixed to the front of 
the bike and contain the rider’s name and home state  in ½” high letter minimum.  The plate background colors/class 
designation colors in 2-inch letters are as follows:

CLASS Age (As of Jan 1) Skill Level Riding Line Abbreviation # Plate 
Background Color

Youth A 15 and Under
(Championship Class - Expert)

Expert
Advanced
Intermediate
Novice

0
1
2
3

A0
A1
A2
A3

Black
Red
Blue
White

Youth B 13 and Under
(Championship Class – Advanced)

Advanced
Intermediate
Novice

1
2
3

B1
B2
B3

Red
Blue
White

Youth C 11 and Under
(Championship Class – Intermediate)

Intermediate
Novice

2
3

C2
C3

Blue
White

Youth D 9 and Under
(Championship Class – Novice)

Novice
Beginner

3
4

D3
D4

White
Green

Women Open
(Championship Class – Expert)

Expert
Advanced
Intermediate
Novice
Beginner

0
1
2
3
4

W0
W1
W2
W3
W4

Black
Red
Blue
White
Green


